
WOMEN PWT RESULTS

Women PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 218.0 150.0 0

2 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 287.5 150.0 0

3 Maddi Nichols El Dorado High School 241.3 125.0 0

4 Hailey Holmes Coffeyville-Field Kindley 259.0 120.0 0

5 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 287.5 120.0 0

6 Alexa  Bukowski Fort Scott High School 196.2 100.0 0

7 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington Crusaders 251.9 85.0 0

Women PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 218.0 330.0 0

2 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 287.5 285.0 0

3 Maddi Nichols El Dorado High School 241.3 225.0 0

4 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington Crusaders 251.9 220.0 0

5 Alexa  Bukowski Fort Scott High School 196.2 215.0 0

6 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 287.5 215.0 0

7 Hailey Holmes Coffeyville-Field Kindley 259.0 120.0 0

Women PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alexa  Bukowski Fort Scott High School 196.2 130.0 0

2 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 287.5 130.0 0

3 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 218.0 125.0 0

4 Maddi Nichols El Dorado High School 241.3 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington Crusaders 251.9 110.0 0

6 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 287.5 110.0 0

7 Hailey Holmes Coffeyville-Field Kindley 259.0 95.0 0

Women PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 218.0 605.0 10

2 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 287.5 565.0 8

3 Maddi Nichols El Dorado High School 241.3 460.0 6

4 Alexa  Bukowski Fort Scott High School 196.2 445.0 4

5 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 287.5 445.0 2

6 Kadence Westmoreland Wellington Crusaders 251.9 415.0 1

7 Hailey Holmes Coffeyville-Field Kindley 259.0 335.0 0


